
NAME SCHOOL/TITLE PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL

Amanda Tipkemper 

Autism Services Director, Interim 

Principal at Upper and Lower Schools 513.527.7232   atipkemper@heidtcenter.org

Lisa Pugh Upper School 513.272.6319 lpugh@tchcincy.org

Stanley Stone Upper School 513.272.6475 sstone@tchcincy.org

Cindy Miller-Wehrle Lower School 513.272.6399 cwehrle@tchcincy.org

Courteney Reeder Lower School 513.272.2842 creeder@tchcincy.org

Kena Goins Lower School 513.272.6315 kgoins@tchcincy.org

Amy Schaljo Heidt Center of Excellence 513.639.0862 aschaljo@heidtcenter.org

Melissa Grondin Heidt Center of Excellence 513.527.7303 mgrondin@heidtcenter.org

April Carter Heidt Center of Excellence 513.639.0863 acarter@heidtcenter.org

Ashley McCarthy Upper School 513.272.6390 amccarthy@tchcincy.org

Angie Loop Upper School and Day Treatment ED 513.272.6388 aloop@tchcincy.org

Patty Kean Lower School 513.272.6325 pkean@tchcincy.org

Corinne Doyle Heidt Center of Excellence 513.527.7295 cdoyle@heidtcenter.org

John Horn Day Treatment Education Manager 513.272.2858 jhorn@tchcincy.org

April Kandil Director of Campus Based Services 513.272.6389 akandil@tchcincy.org

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT CONTACT LIST 

Principal

Associate Principals 

Administrative Staff 

Day Treatment Education 

mailto:atipkemper@heidtcenter.org
mailto:lpugh@tchcincy.org
mailto:sstone@tchcincy.org
mailto:cwehrle@tchcincy.org
mailto:creeder@tchcincy.org
mailto:kgoins@tchcincy.org
mailto:aschaljo@heidtcenter.org
mailto:mgrondin@heidtcenter.org
mailto:acarter@heidtcenter.org
mailto:amccarthy@tchcincy.org
mailto:aloop@tchcincy.org
mailto:pkean@tchcincy.org
mailto:cdoyle@heidtcenter.org
mailto:jhorn@tchcincy.org
mailto:akandil@tchcincy.org

